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38th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Pamplona (ESP), 5-9 November 2025

Men's Trampoline

Team Final

Team Results

Rank Team NOC TotalNumber Name
Score Points

Final
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Official Results Provider

1 AIN1 AIN 21293 LITVINOVICH Ivan 67.090 10

66 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 60.960 6

289 BUILOU Andrei 61.530 5

2 AIN2 AIN 20170 NARTOV Dmitrii 61.800 8

202 DIDENKO Maksim 59.930 4

99 KOZLOV Kirill 63.120 8

3 Portugal POR 18213 ABREU Diogo 59.860 4

326 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 62.880 10

32 FERREIRA Pedro 60.710 4

4 China CHN 17248 LI Yuming 61.540 5

247 WANG Zisai 7.020 2

317 YAN Langyu 63.550 10

5 Japan JPN 16130 MATSUMOTO Yusei 61.550 6

309 MIYANO Hayato 62.650 8

302 KISHI Daiki 19.460 2

6 United States USA 13191 PADILLA Ruben 49.770 2

348 SHOSTAK Aliaksei 60.710 5

319 MACCAGNAN Ryan 61.750 6

7 Germany GER 9153 SCHULDT Matthias 59.260 3

74 LAUXTERMANN Caio 58.960 3

256 VOGEL Fabian 58.880 3

8 Spain ESP 340 VEGA David 6.450 1

332 MARTIN Jorge 6.870 1

88 VILARASAU Robert 13.190 1
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38th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Pamplona (ESP), 5-9 November 2025

Women's Trampoline

Team Final

Team Results

Rank Team NOC TotalNumber Name
Score Points

Final
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Official Results Provider

1 China CHN 2416 HU Yicheng 57.710 8

311 FAN Xinyi 56.670 8

359 QIU Zheng 56.270 8

2 AIN1 AIN 19298 LEBEDEVA Iana 58.960 10

292 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 54.760 3

291 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 56.010 6

3 Japan JPN 17274 MISAWA Yuka 23.100 2

268 TANAKA Saki 55.110 5

312 SAKURAI Ena 56.810 10

4 Great Britain GBR 1697 SONGHURST Isabelle 54.280 5

106 PAGE Bryony 56.860 10

255 HARVEY Emma-Lee 51.460 1

5 AIN2 AIN 1276 MIKHAILOVA Mariia 56.600 6

7 ALIAEVA Sofiia 34.540 1

178 BLADTCEVA Anzhela 55.320 5

6 Spain ESP 11342 SANZ Erica 51.030 3

246 RODRIGUEZ Melania 55.730 6

87 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 53.680 2

7 Canada CAN 10230 NOGA-BARD Kasha 52.270 4

34 MILETTE Sarah 51.810 2

266 METHOT Sophiane 55.130 4

8 France FRA 8143 PARIS Laura 11.880 1

115 LABROUSSE Lea 55.080 4

315 BROUSSE Clea 53.920 3
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